MONDAY

Rule 2.21 The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.15B(Scot)

Notice of statement of
affairs R2.21

Pursuant to Rule 2.21(6) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number
AH2 Realisations Limited (formerly Aviemore Highland Resort (No 2) SC271118
Limited)

(a) Insert full  We (a)
namefs) and - j B Cartwright and G D Frost of
address{es) of K
administrator(s) P ricewaterhouseCoopers LLP

Erskine House
68-73 Queen Street
Edinburgh
EH2 4NH

attach a copy of:-

*Delete as  *the gtatement{s)-ofaffairs:
applicable  #(he statements of concurrence;

in respect of the administratiog of the above company.

Signed

Joint Administrator

Dated L} l ﬁ’[ 1

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact Margaret Wilson
information in the box opposite but if you do,

it will help Companies House to contact you
if there is a query on the form. The contact
information that you give will be visible o PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Erskine House, 68-73 Queen Street,

Tek: 0131 260 4075

DX Number DX Exchange

searchers of the public record Edinburgh, EH2 4NH
l 235 Edinburgh / LP4 Edinbuergh-2
SH3E

SCT 10/08/2009 1207

COMPANIES HOUSE

—_— _—— —— e e

'n you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:
i llt ‘ 1pantes House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh EHI 2EB
RCA3*



D

Rule 2.21

(a) Insert full name md
address of registercd

office of company to which
statement of affairs relates

(b} Insert dite statutory
declaratton on the statement of
affairs was made,

(<) Insent full name of person
who made the statutory
declaration on the statement of
affairs being concurred with.

(@) Insent full name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in the
statement of affairs which you
are not in agreement with, or
which you comsider to be
crroneous or mislcading, or
matiers to which you have no
direct knowledge and indicate
reason for listing them.

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of Concurrence

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule Bl to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(2) of the Insolvency {Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

Aviemore Highland Resort (No 2} Limited SC271118

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Aviemore Highland Resort (No 2) Limited
Whiteside House, Whiteside Industriai Estate, Bathgate, West Lothian, EH48 2RX (‘the

company’)

made on (b)

by (c) Jeremiah McGee

Statutory Declaration
1 (d) Robert Gordon Fraser, 1 Glebe Court, Kilmarnock, Ayrshire, KAl 3BD
*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and 1 believe that the facts stated

in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following
qualifications

(&

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are
a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
administration.

1 solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the best
of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and
by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835,

Declared at /da}{ O —

Signed ﬂ/ __6&(/{/@ .
This s O day of WL'/ 2009

before me p/,\jf VLM y\/J\:.\,.\

A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor




Rule 2.21

{a) Insert full name and
address of registered

office of company to which
statement of affairs relates

(b Insert digte statutory
declaration on the statement of
atfairs was made,

(c) Insert full name of person
who made the statutory
declaration on the statement of
affairs being concurred with.

{d} Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in the
statement of affairs which you
are not in agreement with, or
which you consider to be
erroneous or misleading, or
matters to which you have no
direct knowledge and indicate
reason for listing them,

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of Concurrence

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule Bl to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(2) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

Aviemore Highland Resort (No 2) Limited SC271118

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Aviemore Highland Resort (No 2) Limited
Whiteside House, Whiteside Industrial Estate, Bathgate, West Lothian, EH48 2RX (‘the

company’}

made on (b)

by (c) Jeremiah McGee

Statutory Declaration

[ (d) Donald John MacDonald, Cardrona, Glen Road, Dunblane, Perthshire, FK15 0DT

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated
in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following
qualifications

(&)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are
a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
administration.

| solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the best
of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND 1 make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and
by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835,

Sol fon T

Signed /( m

This Qo ey

before me W/\O‘ ft/\,/V\—ﬂ"\"'\ N\_(t/;\,\

A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor

Declared at

day of 2009




Rule 2.21

(#) Insert full name and
address of registered

office of company to which
statement of affairs relates

(b) Insert date statutory
deslaration on the statement of
affairs was made.

(c) Insert full name of person
who made the statutory
declaration on the statement of
affairs being concurred with.

{¢) Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in the
staternent of affairs which you
are not in agreement with, or
which you comsider to be
erroneous or misleading, or
matters to which you have no
dircet knowledge and indicate
reason for listing them.

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of Concurrence

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(2) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

Aviemore Highland Resort (No 2) Limited SC271118

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)

Aviemore Highland Resort (No 2} Limited

Whiteside House, Whiteside Industrial Estate, Bathgate, West Lothian, EH48 2RX (‘the
company’)

made on (b}

by (¢) Jeremiah McGee

Statutory Declaration

I (d) lan Robertson, 5 Boswall Road, Edinburgh, EHS 3RH

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and I believe that the facts stated
in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the

company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

of Affairs of the above pany, subject to the following

*concur with the Statg
qualifications

(e)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are
a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
administration.

1 solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the best
of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND I mnake this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and
by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835,

Declared at

£ Y

Signed | Z/

/"/ L/LA’-I-/

This 297 qayof  Tue— 2009,
before me

/.

A Notary Public or Jum {’\ege\oer}ﬁéitor :
{ Cbmtsifstea  Losrs




